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APPENDIX B
EXTRA CURRICULAR SCHEDULE
2023-2024

Head Basketball (Boys and Girls)
Assistant Basketball (Boys and Girls) ------------------
Head Football
Assistant Football
Middle School Football
Head Track
Assistant Track
Head Volleyball
Assistant Volleyball
. Middle School Volleyball
. Middle School Track (depending on numbers) ------
. Cross Country
. Junior Class Concession Advisor
. Assistant Junior Class Concession Advisor ----------

. Junior Prom Advisor (if 2 divide equally) ------------

. Elementary Basketball (Boys & Girls) ----------------

. Middle School Basketball (Boys & Girls) ------------
18. Annual (Yearbook) Staff Advisor (if not part of a
class)

If part of a class $420

19. Cheerleader & Pep Club Coach
(Football - $735.00, Basketball - $1315.00)

20. Music Extracurricular

(Band- $2020.00 Chorus - $740.00) -------------

21. All School/community Christmas Musical/Drama --
22. Asst. All School/community Christmas
Musical/Drama

23. One Act Play Advisor
24. Ag Advisor
25. Middle School concession Advisor
26. Student Council Advisor
27. Head Tumbling
28. All School/community Spring Musical/Drama -----
29. Asst. All School/community Spring Musical/Drama
30. Oral Interpretation

31. HOSA Advisor
32. National Honors Society (NHS) Advisor ------------
33. Video Producer
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$4,095.00
$3,150.00
$4,095.00
$3,150.00
$1,315.00
$4095.00
$3150.00
$4,095.00
$3,150.00
$1,315.00
$0.00
$2,365.00
$2,600.00
$1,390.00
$890.00
$735.00
$1,315.00

$2,255.00

$2050.00

$2,760.00
$1,260.00

$340.00

$945.00
$2,425.00
$1,215.00
$735.00
$735.00
$1,260.00
$340.00
$450.00
$735.00
$735.00
$1,995.00



