APPENDIX B EXTRA CURRICULAR SCHEDULE 2023-2024

1. Head Basketball (Boys and Girls)	\$4,095.00
Assistant Basketball (Boys and Girls)	\$3,150.00
3. Head Football	\$4,095.00
4. Assistant Football	\$3,150.00
5. Middle School Football	\$1,315.00
6. Head Track	\$4095.00
7. Assistant Track	\$3150.00
8. Head Volleyball	\$4,095.00
9. Assistant Volleyball	\$3,150.00
10. Middle School Volleyball	\$1,315.00
11. Middle School Track (depending on numbers)	\$0.00
12. Cross Country	\$2,365.00
13. Junior Class Concession Advisor	\$2,600.00
14. Assistant Junior Class Concession Advisor	\$1,390.00
15. Junior Prom Advisor (if 2 divide equally)	\$890.00
16. Elementary Basketball (Boys & Girls)	\$735.00
17. Middle School Basketball (Boys & Girls)	\$1,315.00
18. Annual (Yearbook) Staff Advisor (if not part of a	\$2,255.00
class)	\$2,255.00
If part of a class \$420	
19. Cheerleader & Pep Club Coach	\$2050.00
(Football - \$735.00, Basketball - \$1315.00)	
20. Music Extracurricular	
(Band- \$2020.00 Chorus - \$740.00)	\$2,760.00
21. All School/community Christmas Musical/Drama	\$1,260.00
22. Asst. All School/community Christmas	\$340.00
Musical/Drama	
23. One Act Play Advisor	\$945.00
24. Ag Advisor	\$2,425.00
25. Middle School concession Advisor	\$1,215.00
26. Student Council Advisor	\$735.00
27. Head Tumbling	\$735.00
28. All School/community Spring Musical/Drama	\$1,260.00
29. Asst. All School/community Spring Musical/Drama	\$340.00
30. Oral Interpretation	\$450.00
31. HOSA Advisor	\$735.00
32. National Honors Society (NHS) Advisor	\$735.00
33. Video Producer	\$1,995.00